

SENATE

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM  
2022 REGULAR SESSION  
**Unofficial Document**

Amend printed copy of **HB 4/SCS 1**

On page 11, line 1, delete "sixteen (16)" and insert "twenty-six (26)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 16, line 22 delete "sixteen (16)" and insert "twenty-six (26)" in lieu thereof; and

On page 16, line 24 to 25, delete "sixteen (16)" and insert "twenty-six (26)" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA 5

Rep. Sen. David Yates

Committee Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

Floor Amendment \_\_\_\_\_

Adopted: \_\_\_\_\_

Rejected: \_\_\_\_\_

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

LRC Drafter: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Doc. ID: XXXX

**Not for Filing**